TAUFEN 2022 fiir die Pfarren Raeren, Hauset und Eynatten

Tauffeiern

09.01.2022
20.02.2022
20.03.2022
10.04.2022
15.05.2022
12.06.2022
02.07.2022
17.07.2022
14.08.2022
04.09.2022
18.09.2022
13.11.2022

30.12.2022

Ort

Raeren
Eynatten
Hauset
Raeren
Eynatten
Hauset
Raeren
Eynatten
Raeren
Hauset
Raeren
Hauset

Raeren

Taufgesprach

02.01.2022
06.02.2022
06.03.2022
27.03.2022
24.04.2022
29.05.2022
19.06.2022
03.07.2022
31.07.2022
28.08.2022
04.09.2022
30.10.2022

11.12.2022

Uhrzeit

16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

Jacqueline
Laura
Renate
Jacqueline
Laura
Renate
Jacqueline
Laura
Jacqueline
Renate
Jacqueline
Renate

Jacqueline



